KILLOWEN PRIMARY SCHOOL

For your information

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS AND CLOSURES

2019/2020

SCHOOL BEGINS

School opens — Thursday 29th August 2019 — All pupils

Please note that children will need to bring a packed lunch
on Thursday 29th and Friday 30th August 2019

HALLOWEEN BREAK

School closed Thursday 31 October 2019 to Monday 4th
November 2019 (Staff Development Day) inclusive

School re-opens on Tuesday 5th November 2019.

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS

School closes Friday 20th December 2019 at 11.00 am.

SPRING TERM

School re-opens Monday 6th January 2020 - All pupils.

MID TERM BREAK

School closed Monday 17th February to Friday 21st
February 2020.

School re-opens Monday 24th February 2020 - All pupils.

MARCH CLOSURES

School closes on Tuesday 17th March 2020.

EASTER HOLIDAYS

School closes Thursday 9th April 2020 at 11.00am.

SUMMER TERM

School Re-opens on Monday 20th April 2020.

MAY CLOSURES

School closed Friday 8th May 2020.

Monday 25th May (Bank Holiday) to Friday 29th May
2020.

SUMMER HOLIDAYS

School Closes on Tuesday 30th June 2020 at 11.00am.

*% Primary 4 pupils -

**First Holy Communion
**Confirmation.

***  Exceptional closure days have not been finalised and are subject to change.
Notice of 1 week will be given.




